Country # Authors
China

United States of America
Other / Unknown
Australia
Canada
Singapore
Germany
Switzerland
United Kingdom
Luxembourg
Korea, South — Republic of Korea
Brazil
Netherlands
Japan

India

Austria

Israel

Argentina

Italy

Sweden

France

Finland
Portugal
Belgium
Norway

Poland

Sri Lanka
Greece

Spain

Iran

Czech Republic
Ireland

Russia
Denmark

Saudi Arabia
Hungary

New Zealand
Taiwan

Turkey
Azerbaijan
Bangladesh
Colombia
Indonesia
Pakistan
Tunisia
Vietnam

1252
788
175
128
125
111
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# Authors with : Percentage

380 30.35% Legend
311 39.47% Of the all the authors submitting papers to ICSE
55 31.43% 1252 had China as their listed country, affiliation, or e-mail.
33 25.78% Of these 1252, 380 (30.35%) had a accepted paper
44 35.20% Note that most papers would have multiple authors.
32 28.83%
24 22.22%
27 36.00%
10 14.08% .
Authors of mitted Paper
25 TR uthors of Submitted Papers
13 27.66% Korea, South —
8 25.00% 5%
Luxembourg
9 36.00% 18%
4 16.67% United Kingdom
10 ARAETS éviit/;erland
36.84%
13.33%
13.33% 3.4%
38.46% Canada
3.9%
50.00% Australia
4.0%
Other / Unknown
54%
United States of
20.00%
20.00%
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25.00%

Authors of Accepted Papers

Korea, South —
13%
Luxembourg
2.4%
Switzerland

2.4%
Singapore

4.3%

Australia

32%

Other / Unknown
5.4%

United States of




country
Argentina
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran

Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Korea, South — F
Luxembourg
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Pakistan
Poland
Portugal
Russia
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tunisia
Turkey

total authors
15
128
19
1
1
6
32
125
1252

12
12
108
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authors of accep percentage
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0.1333333333
0.2578125
0.3684210526
0

0
0.8333333333
0.25

0.352
0.303514377
0

0
0.3333333333
0

0.5
0.2222222222
0.2

0
0.4347826087
0

0.25
0.6666666667
0.05555555556
0.1333333333
0.1666666667
0.2765957447
0.4310344828
0.36
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0.6666666667
0
0.2882882883
0.2

0
0.3846153846
0.36

0

0

0



country total authors

United Kingdom 71
United States of 788
Vietnam 1
Other / Unknown 175

authors of accep percentage

10
311
0
55

0.1408450704
0.3946700508

0
0.3142857143



